Results for August membership held on Friday 13th September in the Bridge street pavilion

Prize Money Winning Number

£1000 Winner 3111

£200 Winner 3437

£100 Winners 745
844
3021

£50 Winners 1757
3198
2265

£20 Winners 407
406
931
1590
1229
2461
2843
1157
740
3401
866
74
1554
362
2617
2872
468
3115
3105
1077

Name
Name withheld
Mr Graham Hall

Mr Andy Taylor
Mr Steve Williams
Mr Matthew Skinner

Mr Adam Mason
Mrs J S Gibbons
Mr Steve Warriner

Mr Donald Burgess
Ms Noelle Moysi
Mr Sid Rowell

Dr Robin Taylor

Mr Jamie Smith

Mr David Bath

Mrs Anna Vallis

Mr Timothy Clark
Mr Sam Brant

Mrs Mary Shadwell
Name withheld

Mrs Alison Hudson
Mr Stephen Goodall
Ms Jo Cowmeadow
Mr Graham Devereux
Mrs Jean Pinder
Rev Kenneth Bell
Name withheld

Mr Alan Wilson
Name withheld

Collector
Administrator
Golf

Emma Scoggins
Administrator
Golf

OUFC
Emma Scoggins
Golf

Brian Shadwell
Emma Scoggins
Emma Scoggins
Mary Reid
OUFC

Golf

Brian Shadwell
Tim Clark
OUFC

Brian Shadwell
Administrator
Brian Shadwell
Bob Pallister
Christine Kersley
Cricket Club
Golf

Janice Stott
Shelia Stickland
Golf

Cricket Club



